10-06-1998



DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS

BOX AGGIGNMENTO). DA			A Section 1	. CHIE
TO THE ASSISTANT COM	PA'	1008437	13		200
SIR: PLEASE RECORD TH				OF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING	***		<u> </u>		wit.
1. Shin KOIKE	17	2.			
3.		4.			30
5 .		6.			ي ا
7. Additional name(s) of	CONTEVINO DADE	8. V/IES) ATTACHEDS []\	TO MINO		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF	CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) ATTAURED: LI	(F2 ⊠INO		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE	=(S)) RECEIVING INT	FREST:			
NAME: TOYOTA JIDOSHA					
ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho,	Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken,	, 471-8571 JAPAN			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & A	ADDDESS(ES) ATTA(CHEUS LAKE MINO			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYA					
J. MAIORE OF CO.L.	WOL (DOCUMENT				
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF	⊠WHOLE	PART INTEREST	EXEC.	DATE: September 1,	1998
					
TOURNOE OF MANAE	Cycoleigh Ti	TANOLATION			
		RANSLATION OTHER:	<u> </u>		
SECURITY EXECUTION DATE(S) ON			NOTE: IF DATE	ON DECLARATION	ΝΔΝΠ
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE			NOIL. II DALL	O ON DECEMBER.	וז אוזט
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT			S) attached?	YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP, NO.(S) Miseries code/serial	# 14	INVENTOR B. PAT	TENT NO(S)	M#	1# INVENTOR
no 444		1.15 (App. 10)			A Late of the second
	55889	ndence 6. Nl		/rr.	
Name & Address of Part Concerning Document S			PPLNS 1 + PATS		<u>1</u>
•			<u>-</u>		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro			OUNT OF FEE I OVE TOTAL x \$	ENCLOSED: (Code !	581) -
Intellectual Property Grou 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE		700	JVE TOTALAW	40 - \$40	
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOV				_	•
WASHINGTON, D.C. 2000					
5.5ATTY DKT:				ISSING OR INADEQU	
PMS 255889	TV 5033		R ORDER NO	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 9429	NUMBER: 03-39 255889
PMS 255889 MATTER NO.		1.00	neet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER N
WONT TERMO.	- OLIZIN			02,2,1,1,1,0,	
9. STATEMENT AND SIG	NATURE. \	,			
\$\$ 581 To the best of my kr (owl	iedg t/and th eli c f, the fo	oregoing information is tr	ue and correct a	ind any attached cop	y is a true copy
the original document.					
				ges <u>including</u> this	
Allen	-		sneet, attacnme It file dup. Cover	nts and document	2
	gnature		t file dup. Cover	Sileet)	1
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knigh					
Reg. No. 17698		Date:	September 24	1 , 1998	
Attv/Sec: GLK/rgf	TEL: (202) 861-		FAX: (202) 82		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application				
Atty. Dkt.	255889	TY-50321-US			
	M#	Client Ref.			

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

each of the	In col	nsideration of the	sum of Ten Doll	ars (\$10.00) and	other good and	valuable cons	sideration paid to
	,	hin KOIKE		(4	3)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2)	HIH KOIKE		(5			
INVENTOR(S	(3)				x box if conti	nued on pag	e 2
the receipt assign(s) a	and sufficie nd transfer(ncy of which are h s) unto:	nereby acknowle	edged by the und	ersigned who at	the request o	f, hereby sell(s),
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(I	Aich	TA JIDOSHA i-ken, 471	KABUSHIK -8571 Jap		of 1, Toyo	ta-cho,	Toyota-shi
U.S.C. 100,	, in the inve	d "ASSIGNEE") th ntion and all appli g patents, known	cations including	le and interest fo g any and all divis	r the United Stat sions, continuation	es of America	a as defined in 35 es, and reissues
TITLE OF		EHICLE TRAF		OL SYSTEM			
HYENTION		nich the undersign					
assigns and nereinafter : successors itle in and to NOTE → →	AND narks to iss d legals rep act on beha AND , assigns are o the invent	in U.S. Appln. the undersigned has aid Letters Paresentatives; the undersigned had legal representation hereby transferndersigned hereby thereon any furth	nereby authorize attent to the said a undersigned agree (s) hereby agree(s) atives, deemed arred.	e(s) and request(s ASSIGNEE, for it ee(s) that the atto to testify and exe essential by ASS	cute any papers SIGNEE to ASSI & Sutro Intellec	n said applica for ASSIGNE GNEE'S full p tual Property	tion shall EE, its protection and Group, of the
		VENTOR(S)		DATE SIGNED	<u>.</u>	WITNESSES	<u>s</u>
1)		Korke	S	e <u>ptember 1,</u>	1998 /	ou C	hastu
	nin KOI	KE			Kaor	u OHASH	I
2) Name:		,			····		
3)							
Name:							
4)							
Name:							
5)							
Name:							

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 9485 FRAME: 0392

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box and continue on page 2.